Contract ID#
FY18-19-59
FY18-19 - 60
FY18-19-61
FY18-19- 62
FY18-19-63
FY18-19 - 64
FY18-19 - 65
FY18-19 - 66
FY18-19-67
FY18-19- 68
FY18-19- 69
FY18-19-70

Contractor

Link Advertising

Effective Outdoor Advertising
WTVM

Hoo Knows Family & Kids
Smoke, Stevie

Langley, Clint

Howard Technology Solutions
Medaway Disposal

Berney Office Solutions
Columbus Convention and Trade Center
Bagarella, Peter

Manpower Group

Contract Begins
9/17/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018

3/1/2019
3/2/2019
3/4/2019
3/15/2019
3/20/2019
4/30/2019
5/9/2019
5/13/2019
7/1/2019

Contract Ends  Contract Amount

9/15/2019 $14,625.00 annual agreement
9/30/2019 $700.00 monthly rental
9/30/2019 $25,400 annual
3/31/2019 $180.00 one time payment
6/6/2019 $25.00 per hour
3/7/2019 $250.00 one time payment
3/14/2020 $15,695.00 one time payment
3/19/2020 $75.00 per box/per month
4/29/2022 $576.18 per month
5/10/2019 $3,250.00 one time payment
5/22/2019 $385.00 one time payment

6/30/2020 $13.11 per hour (Clerk); $15.18 per hour (Accounting Clerk);
$13.80 per hour (Secretary); $16.56 per hour (Administrative
Assistant); $16.56 per hour (Computer Technician)

Funding Source
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

Budget

667-Advertising

667 -Advertising

667-Advertising

667- ADVERTISING

639-TBI-Other Contract Fees
639-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
606 Tech Fee -Maintenance & Repairs
641-MAT & SUPPLIES

639 - OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
639-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
639-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
639-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

Purpose

Advertising - Billboards

Advertising - Billboard

Television Advertising for the Academic Year
Advertising in magazine

Instructor - Teach MSSC Certification course
Instructor - Teach Lift Truck Certification class
AV Equipment in Phenix City Room

Medical Waste Disposal Service

Copier leases for IPAC first, second, and third floors
Facility Rental

Instructor - teach Excel course

Temporary Employees as needed



